KO®E

3CMPECCO 40 mn
AMEPUKAHO 180 mn
KAMYUMNHO 180 mn
NATTE 280 mn
KAKAO 250 mn
KAMYUMNHO 180 mn
Ha asibTepHaTMBHOM MOJIOKe

UAN

UEPHbIN / 3EJIEHDbIN / 600 mn
MOJIOUHbIA VNTYH

TPABSIHOM 600 mn
nyap 10 NET 600 mn
NMPAHAA BULLHA 600 mn
MAJIMHA U AMNEJIbCUH 600 mn
OBJIEMUXA U UMBUPDb 600 mn
HAMUTKU B/A

DAUSUZ PREMIUM WATER 500 mn
DAUSUZ PREMIUM WATER 850 mn
COCA-COLA, COLA ZERO 330 mn
NUNCHI TONIC DRY 200 mn
original / grapefruit, sage, cranberry
,CIOMALIJHVIVI JIMMOHAL KYBLUMH
K/JIACCUYECKMI, OorypeL-6a3mnuk,

rpyLa-msaTa, KnybHMKa-anenbcuH 6okan
JOOMALLHUMA MOPC 13 KtoKBbl 250 mn
COK anenbcuH / 96n0Ko / BULWHS 250 mn
®PPELL anenbcyH / 9610K0 / MOPKOBb 250 mn
JIMKEPDbI K BUTTEPDI
AOMALWUHEE JIMMOHYEJJ10 50 mMn
CAMPARI BITTER 50 mn
JAGERMEISTER 50 mn
AMARO QUINTESSENTIA NONINO 50 mn
FPAIMA

FRIULANA NONINO 50 mn
IL MOSCATO DI NONINO 50 mn
LO CHARDONNAY DI NONINO 50 mn
BEPMYT

MARTINI BIANCO | EXTRA DRY 50 mn
BYPBOH

JIM BEAM, USA 40 mn
BANDWAGON STRAIGHT, USA 40 mn
WOODFORD RESERVE, USA 40 mn
KAJIbBAOOC

MARQUIS DE MONTDIDIER VS 50 mn

190--
220~
250
280-
250~
380-

390-

370-
420-
550--
550--
550--

390-
590-
390-
350--

880-
380--
250
250
370-

330-
350-
450-
720--

560-
650~
650-

270~

520-
580.--
680.-

830-

POM

BARCELO BLANCO | DORADO,
DOMINICANA

MEZAN CHIRIQUI, JAMAICA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

KOHbAK

BACHE-GABRIELSEN VS
CAMUS VS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

BUCKU

JAMESON

JACK DANIEL'S

CHIVAS REGAL 12 v.o.
SINGLETON 12 v.0., SINGLE MALT
AKASHI BLENDED, JAPAN

BOAOKA

BANUYI 21 BEK
MAMOHT
UUNCTDbIE POCDI

TEKUJA

MAXXIMO DE CODORNIZ SILVER
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO
ESPOLON BLANCO

AXUNH

GORDON'S, ENGLAND
CRUXLAND, SOUTH AFRICA
MARE, SPAIN

cnap

TOUTE LANNEE, CN
LA BOLEE BRETONNE, BRUT

NMOPTO, XEPEC

PORTO ALEGRE RUBY
KOPKE FINE WINE PORTO

AMONTILLADO CONTRABANDISTA
VALDESPINO DO

MAYNARD'S TAWNY PORTO 20 v.o.

nmMBoO

SPATEN (CBET/10E)
FRANZISKANER (H/®)
STELLA ARTOIS (B/A)

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

750 mn
750 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn

450 mn
450 mn
450 mn

540-
640.--
780

©650--
760-
880.--
870-
950-

560-
560-
750--
850--
880-

270~
350--
420-

460~
580-
660.-

570-
©650--
750--

1350--
1650.--

470-
520-
650.--

87/0-

480--
480--
350--



